

## **Central New York Car Club Association, Inc.**

Membership application for the year 2022

Club membership annual dues are \$35.00.

	Approx. number of members.
Email address for newsletter	FOR THE CALENDAR Show Date:
(We prefer email)	Show Date:
	Location:
	Club Contact as <u>YOU</u> want it
	PLEASE INCLUDE: Club Name, contact
President's Name	Person, mailing address & phone #.
1 resident 3 rame	
Address	
	See the current schedule for an example.
Phone	•
Vice President's Name	, See the current schedule for an example.
	·
	, See the current schedule for an example.  PLEASE RETURN TO OUR P.O. BOX.
Vice President's Name Address	PLEASE RETURN TO OUR P.O. BOX.  Central New York Car Club Association
	PLEASE RETURN TO OUR P.O. BOX.
Address	PLEASE RETURN TO OUR P.O. BOX.  Central New York Car Club Association PO BOX 824
Address Phone	PLEASE RETURN TO OUR P.O. BOX.  Central New York Car Club Association PO BOX 824 Syracuse, NY 13209  Return ASAP to be on the calendar. Thanks.
Address  Phone Club E-mail address	PLEASE RETURN TO OUR P.O. BOX.  Central New York Car Club Association PO BOX 824 Syracuse, NY 13209  Return ASAP to be on the calendar. Thanks.
Address  Phone  Club E-mail address & Persons name	PLEASE RETURN TO OUR P.O. BOX.  Central New York Car Club Association PO BOX 824 Syracuse, NY 13209  Return ASAP to be on the calendar. Thanks.
Address  Phone Club E-mail address	PLEASE RETURN TO OUR P.O. BOX.  Central New York Car Club Association PO BOX 824 Syracuse, NY 13209  Return ASAP to be on the calendar. Thanks.

11/21 CCA use only Ck# or Cash \_\_\_\_\_ Amt \_\_\_\_ Date Recorded \_\_\_/\_\_\_ Need \_\_\_\_\_